
.. .

-

,.,.'.CI., ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

:!"*'~ HR & OM DEPARTMENT, OMP SQUARE, CUTTACK.3
;~} VEHICLE SALE NOTICE
~'''o* .0" Sealed tenders are invited for sale of the following Office

Vehicles on "as is where is basis" through auction meeting to be held on
dt.30/04/2009 at 11,00AM at OSFC Head Office, OMP Square, Cuttack,
SI. Type of vehicle Offset EMD Stationed at

=lNo with No. Price (Rs) (Rs.)
1 OIC.3663 Diesel 40,000/. 4,000/- Head Office, OMP

Ambassador Car Square, Ctc,3,

Gj

OR_05B_3223 30,000/- 3,000/- ..do. I
Maruti Van (Petrol)

I

3 OR.05D-3445 40,000/- 4,000/- -do-
M&M Diesel Jeep

4 OR-05E-2310 M&M 40,000/-, 4,000/- Cuttack Branch,
IDiesel Jeep Madhupatna, ~tc, 1Q:,-

Prescribed Tender application form can be obtained from the office of the
undersigned on payment of RsAOO/- per form (non-refundable), The
tenders will be received up to 3,00 PM dt29/04/2009 at Corporation's
Head Office, Cuttack-3, The intending bidders are requested to visit
website of the Corporation www,osfcindia,com for detail information and
term and conditions of the auction,

Dy. General Manager (HR & OM)



"b"\

.
./ <~;i~"f!~( (' '.

lal~':~
.
,

'1§1: "
~~~:?'~~",}' (Affix OfficE: Seal)

ORISSA STATE FINANCIALCORPORATICN
HEAD OFFICE: OMP SQUARE, CUTTACK-753 OO:~

-.,. --.......---

Space for
passport

size
photograph

For Office .~Ise.only
Tender Forrn
No """""

Money Receipt
No ..

Date.....................
.....-.---

"---''''-'-
TENDER/APPLICATION FROM FOR PURCHASE OF OFFICE VEHICLE OF

ORISSA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION.

1, Name, Present and Permanent address of the:
applicant:

Present Address At:-

PO-

P,SlVia- Dist:-

Permanent Address
Contact Phone No:-
At:-

po:-

P,SlVia:- Dist:-

2, Description of the vehicle tLL~, ~M applied:
for

3, Total sale consideration offered for

vehicle

Offset Price Offered Price
,

Rs. Rs,

4, Total security deposit, the applicant is prepared
to make for the vehicle including earnest money:
already deposited, (It shall not be less than 25%
of the Offset Price)

\0

5, Earnest money deposited with the Corporation:
for the purpose and particulars thereof. (It shall
not be less than 5% of the Offset Price)
(a) Amount deposited : Rs,

(b) Whether in shape of drafUpay order(s)/ :
Banker's cheque.
(c) Name of !he Bank drawn on

(d) No. & date of drafUP,O/Banker's cheque

PT.O



....

I

~

I

1

I

I:

~

\..- .~.

~

l' .

II 2 II

6. Name and address of the fatherlhusband of the
applicant and hislher present occupation.

7. Academic qualification of the applicant including
technical qualification, if any. (copies of
supporting certificates should be enclosed)

8. Present profession, business of the applicant:
with detail information on past experience if any.
(in case a professional driver applying for
vehicle, copy of driving license should be
enclosed)

9. Whether the applicant has ever been convicted
or facing trial for any criminal or economic
offence.

10. Whether the applicant has any Bank Account:
and if so, details thereof (Alc No. & Nameof the
Bank& Branch)

Place:

Date: The above statement is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge. The conditions of sale
notice and terms & conditions of sale annexed to
the Tender Form are acceptable to me.

SIGNATURE IN FULL OF THE APPLICANT

N.S
.-

The tender form should be submitted complete in all respect along with a recent passport size
photograph of the applicant duly attested by a Gazetted Officer along with EMD,failing which
it is liable to be rejected. The tender is subject to other terms and conditions mentioned in the
advertisement under which this is being submitted and other conditions of sale annexed



...,

.
.~

"
~ ,

, -'--',

:~f~t:~C!~~::~~\

.:~~~'L~?'~~"

ANNEXURE

TERMSAND CONDITIONS Of SALt! NOTICE:

t r--

4.

/"

~

1. The vehicles published in the Selie Notice shElil be sold on outright basis oniy
payabie \.vithin a maximum period of 7 (Seven) days of Issumg the sale
letter, Cancellation or sale due to non-payment within stipulated time shall
entitle the Coroorationto forfeit the earnest monev aireadv deoosited.
Preference may be given to the reasonable highest offered beyond the
offset price subject to the satisraction or a!! other relevant conditions,
Offers receIved iate, mcomplete, unsigned and without the required earnest
money deposit are liable to be rejected,
The corporation reserves rhe rlg!!t to accept/reject any and Of all oFfers
without assignmganyreason whatsoever thereof.
r~~,.ji..i~~~1 ~u:.~v- _h~lj ~~... I~~ ~~~~~..~,.j
\.,VIIUilIVIIc:%i VII!;;I;::' ;::'IIQII II~jl 111;:;c:%I..I..CplI::U.

2.

3.

C
..J.

6. Intending buver(s) who wHi be submitting the tender srlail appear Defore
the Committee either in person or through his/her authorized
representative. In case or authorized representative the offerer shaH
au'thonze the oerson In writinG who will aDIJear and neaotiate on his/her
_p.UH.'_- , 'p '-'''''',,,", -.,-,- ..-;;. - -.. .- ....

behalf.

t
'
le Corp" rat' )f "\ " e-.:: en;~ s j

'
t'e:. n pti.- r- £..- f'Tj- r',,:::.r .1':::''1.,t'-t j',n iitiith ti l '" !" qh e' c;t

I (..1 ~j( I r ~ IV.~. ~ ~ ,..U I lor ,u.~ ..~, r _YC.!d.~f, h,,', .1 <:;:'''.'' '.--
bidder.
The Managing Director, OSFC reserves the right to stipulate any other
reasonabie condition other then the above specific and standar(~ conG!tions
for the sale of the vehicles.

7.

8.

9. Tile bidder(s) sl1an appear before tile .Auction Committee in person or
through authorized represem:ativeand wtlose offer is considered highesI
shall h

.
aye t

.

0 P::1" ') 5°1 '- f .t
'n"" ,...ff ~ et Ir-.f'fp f or! - r' ._~ ae t hp , ma '" O

.
e

I . ""1 L. ;0'''; '- VI -;::. [V, 1- ~U Y n...t, :;, il- <.1::>;;:: . r .
Presr rlbP Q' Ten ne r ;::<npljr a Tio n r~()rm Cd

-n be "r.f-ai
'

nef1 f r""nn Th e otr'L-p fi r' r hp
~ - ~ ~. <..t' ,.-"" ~. .1 '.,. , .. VlIt.. . u 'v. . .' . I ~ 'J _.-

undersigned on payment of Rs.400/- per form in cash or can be down
loaded from the web-site of the Corporation WvVY{~osl~jndia.com.In case of
dO'Mn load f'or-n l t-!1Q, r o ct pe

'- f"~ r-r""'" 'm Rc 4f"1n I <::.t,a!!!)p PPc !'--"<:ed
.
It~ ~h a t...", oj"i.., I'" t,,- '...' ~I IV II'~ .~. v.,;!- ,_.1 .. L- _d I~'~ ~ d ;::.11.r:o;::\..1

a 'separate Demand Draft/Pay Order favounng "OSFC" payable at Cuttack.
The tender application properlY filled-in and complete in all respects ShOUH.l
be submitted in the tender box kept at the entrance of Head Office, Cuttack
on ~ r be"'~ r~ r- nn n "'1 O"'-v1QI 0 1t1-,,, O'" nr -- n be -en+ <... Real 't:'''-r~ d P--+ ..-

IV !Vt::>.\J-r-.ty, Idlql ""1LVf::l'U Ld,IL.::' IlUY. _.~tt!t .V::,tlV
the undersigned so as to reach on or before the stipulate date and time.

10.

11.


